[mm] [N] [N] [g]
RJUM-01-12-ES
RJUM-01-16-ES
RJUM-01-20-ES
RJUM-01-25-ES
RJUM-01-30-ES
d1 d2 B B1 s dn
h7 h10 H10 H10 h10

Closed stainless steel adapter made of stainless steel 303
Size Option
Order key
C
lo
se
d
ig
lid
ur
®
 J
S
ta
nd
ar
d
In
ne
r
Ø
 d
1
S
ta
in
le
ss
 s
te
el
Li
ne
r
M
et
ric
Type
78) According to igus® testing method  Page 1146
82) Design tips  Page 1078
Please note: Installation instructions  Page 1079
	● Secured by circlips
Technical data
Dimensions [mm]
Part No. d1 tolerance78) Fmax. dynamic82) Fmax. static82) Weight
P = 5MPa P = 35MPa
+0.030 +0.088 960 6,720 60
+0.030 +0.088 1,440 10,080 84
+0.030 +0.091 2,250 15,750 147
+0.030 +0.091 3,625 25,375 324
+0.040 +0.110 5,100 35,700 486
Part No.
12 22 32 22.6 1.30 20.5
16 26 36 24.6 1.30 24.2
20 32 45 31.2 1.60 29.6
25 40 58 43.7 1.85 36.5
30 47 68 51.7 1.85 43.5
Available with drylin® liners (optional: J200/A180):
d2